
ENTENTE DE L OUEST        GENERAL AVEC FRONTIERES   DATA TECHNOLOGY-DEERLIJK
----------------------------------------------------------------------------
ORLEANS (Saran)      23-07-11 97 VIEUX         LOS TE-LACHES A : 11.10      
----------------------------------------------------------------------------
 NR NAAM                  GEMEENTE AD IG AFSTAND RING   JR BESTAT   SNELH.  
 NO NOM                   LOCALITE EN MQ DISTANC BAGUE  AN CONSTAT  VITESSE 
----------------------------------------------------------------------------
  1 KAPITAN JAN           THUMAIDE  4  3  316121 9005228 9 153634.0 1185,90 
  2 DESTRAIN FREDDY       QUEVAUCA  5  2  315722 9048584 7 153710.0 1181,73 
  3 CASAERT SENECHAL      RUSSEIGN  6  2  333377 9044331 8 155455.0 1170,08 
  4 CARREZ GERVAIS        ELLEZELL 10  3  337154 9013440 8 155932.0 1164,46 
  5 LOCOGE DANIEL         WADELINC  4  3  316030 9008973 8 154210.7 1161,10 
  6 MUREZ - MARICHAL      WADELINC  4  1  316341 9047644 7 154320.3 1157,31 
  7 KAPITAN JAN           THUMAIDE  4  2       2 9005205 9 154321.0 1156,46 
  8 TAILLIEU SERGE        HARCHIES  2  1  311088 9004301 9 154137.1 1145,31 
  9 KERTEUX HENRI         THIEULAI  2  2  322721 9030341 8 155306.9 1139,89 
 10 VAN RENTERGHEM-DEBLIQ PIPAIX   17 13  318448 9000872 7 155246.0 1126,18 
 11 KAPITAN JAN           THUMAIDE  4  1       3 9005247 9 155129.0 1123,05 
 12 VAN RENTERGHEM-DEBLIQ PIPAIX   17  4       2 9000843 7 155545.0 1114,43 
 13 CAMBIER PIERRE        BURY      2  2  315688 9113302 8 155612.0 1103,03 
 14 CARREZ GERVAIS        ELLEZELL 10  6       2 9011005 9 161630.0 1100,01 
 15 VAN RENTERGHEM-DEBLIQ PIPAIX   17 17       3 9000842 7 160056.0 1094,56 
 16 CASAERT SENECHAL      RUSSEIGN  6  5       2 9079311 9 162045.0 1072,81 
 17 VAN RENTERGHEM-DEBLIQ PIPAIX   17 14       4 9029502 8 160739.0 1069,86 
 18 GOEMAERE JOSE & GUSTA HAVINNES  4  1  318421 9034430 8 161309.0 1050,36 
 19 FRANCOIS JEAN-CLAUDE  THUMAIDE  2  1  315592 9006781 9 161121.0 1047,26 
 20 CARREZ GERVAIS        ELLEZELL 10  5       3 9011010 9 163417.0 1039,68 
 21 KAPITAN JAN           THUMAIDE  4  4       4 9005239 9 161520.0 1035,32 
 22 OLIVIER P ET F        ANVAING   2  1  327937 9049271 8 162812.0 1030,59 
 23 OLIVIER P ET F        ANVAING   2  2       2 9049157 8 163330.0 1013,71 
 24 MUREZ - MARICHAL      WADELINC  4  3       2 9110974 8 162216.3 1013,03 
 25 DEGRANSART SERGE      PIPAIX    2  2  319260 9066258 9 162745.0 1004,75 
 26 VAN RENTERGHEM-DEBLIQ PIPAIX   17  2       5 9113692 8 162836.0  999,52 
 27 DEKETELAERE WILFRIED  WILLAUPU  4  1  318029 9017999 9 162839.0  998,04 
 28 DEKETELAERE WILFRIED  WILLAUPU  4  2       2 9018000 9 163143.0  988,53 
 29 VAN RENTERGHEM-DEBLIQ PIPAIX   17 12       6 9084336 9 163236.0  987,13 
 30 VAN RENTERGHEM-DEBLIQ PIPAIX   17  8       7 9130267 6 163341.0  983,83 
 31 CASAERT SENECHAL      RUSSEIGN  6  6       3 9044305 8 165135.0  975,97 
 32 CARREZ GERVAIS        ELLEZELL 10  7       4 9011035 9 165529.0  975,89 
 33 GOEMAERE JOSE & GUSTA HAVINNES  4  3       2 9034435 8 163659.0  973,80 
----------------------------------------------------------------------------
ENTENTE DE L OUEST        GENERAL AVEC FRONTIERES   DATA TECHNOLOGY-DEERLIJK
----------------------------------------------------------------------------
ORLEANS (Saran)      23-07-11 96 YEARLING      LOS TE-LACHES A : 11.10      
----------------------------------------------------------------------------
 NR NAAM                  GEMEENTE AD IG AFSTAND RING   JR BESTAT   SNELH.  
 NO NOM                   LOCALITE EN MQ DISTANC BAGUE  AN CONSTAT  VITESSE 
----------------------------------------------------------------------------
  1 MUREZ - MARICHAL      WADELINC  4  4  316341 906911910 154010.3 1170,89 
  2 LETURCQ-DUPONCHELLE   WADELINC  3  2  316001 906812410 154017.7 1169,09 
  3 KERTEUX HENRI         THIEULAI  2  1  322721 905822810 154749.9 1161,56 
  4 CARREZ GERVAIS        ELLEZELL  4  4  337154 905553710 160155.0 1154,96 
  5 DESTRAIN FREDDY       QUEVAUCA  9  5  315722 906640910 154447.0 1148,98 
  6 DESTRAIN FREDDY       QUEVAUCA  9  7       2 905051010 154729.0 1137,81 
  7 DEKETELAERE WILFRIED  WILLAUPU  4  4  318029 910692410 154957.0 1136,02 
  8 DEGALLAIX DIDIER      WIERS     3  1  309535 902636310 154714.8 1116,45 
  9 BERIOT ANDRE          BASECLES  4  2  315225 906921210 155237.3 1115,35 
 10 DEKETELAERE WILFRIED  WILLAUPU  4  3       2 906584710 155532.0 1113,81 
 11 TAILLIEU SERGE        HARCHIES  2  2  311088 903109510 155005.1 1110,68 
 12 KERTEUX HENRI         THIEULAI  2  2       2 905820410 160307.9 1100,93 
 13 BOTQUIN YVON          LEUZE     2  1  321402 905784010 160303.0 1096,75 
 14 DEKETELAERE WILFRIED  WILLAUPU  4  2       3 906582610 160244.0 1086,41 
 15 DESTRAIN FREDDY       QUEVAUCA  9  1       3 906644610 160303.0 1077,36 
 16 HAYEZ DANIEL          ELLIGNIE  4  2  319539 900596610 161023.1 1063,76 
 17 DESTRAIN FREDDY       QUEVAUCA  9  2       4 906642210 161046.0 1049,71 
 18 DEKETELAERE WILFRIED  WILLAUPU  4  1       4 906585910 162216.0 1018,45 
 19 CASAERT SENECHAL      RUSSEIGN  9  1  333377 903935310 164113.0 1006,52 
 20 DEGALLAIX DIDIER      WIERS     3  2       2 902636010 161812.7 1004,28 
 21 CASAERT SENECHAL      RUSSEIGN  9  2       2 903936410 164246.0 1001,83 
 22 CARREZ GERVAIS        ELLEZELL  4  1       2 905551610 164837.0  995,67 
 23 DEVLESCHAUWER-LEFEVRE LEUZE     2  1  321402 905685810 163504.0  988,72 
 24 VAN STEELANDT WILLY   THUMAIDE  2  2  315932 906826110 163025.1  986,00 
 25 LERMUSIAUX DANIEL     FRASNES   4  2  328291 903689510 164348.0  983,50 
 26 CASAERT SENECHAL      RUSSEIGN  9  3       3 903939410 165138.0  975,83 
 27 VAN RENTERGHEM-DEBLIQ PIPAIX    5  1  318448 905801710 164235.0  957,50 
 28 MATTHYS PAUL   ANSERO ANSEROEU  4  2  332077 903733810 165850.0  951,96 
 29 VAN RENTERGHEM-DEBLIQ PIPAIX    5  3       2 905894310 164536.0  948,89 
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 30 MATTHYS PAUL   ANSERO ANSEROEU  4  3       2 903732510 170110.0  945,64 
 31 BERIOT ANDRE          BASECLES  4  3       2 906902110 165025.3  925,97 
 32 HAYEZ DANIEL          ELLIGNIE  4  1       2 900599710 165545.4  924,16 
----------------------------------------------------------------------------
ENTENTE DE L OUEST        GENERAL AVEC FRONTIERES   DATA TECHNOLOGY-DEERLIJK
----------------------------------------------------------------------------
ORLEANS (Saran)      23-07-11 549 JEUNES        LOS TE-LACHES A : 11.10     
----------------------------------------------------------------------------
 NR NAAM                  GEMEENTE AD IG AFSTAND RING   JR BESTAT   SNELH.  
 NO NOM                   LOCALITE EN MQ DISTANC BAGUE  AN CONSTAT  VITESSE 
----------------------------------------------------------------------------
  1 CORNET PATRICK        HARCHIES  4  1  312176 907863911 153129.7 1193,81 
  2 TAILLIEU MICHEL       WIERS    12  2  310333 907271011 153235.3 1181,81 
  3 TAILLIEU SERGE        HARCHIES  2  1  311088 907501611 153546.1 1170,52 
  4 LETURCQ FABIEN        ROUCOURT  8  6  313669 903476611 154007.7 1161,18 
  5 CASAERT SENECHAL      RUSSEIGN 54 54  333377 906532411 155719.0 1160,31 
  6 MUREZ - MARICHAL      WADELINC  2  2  316341 904730411 154509.3 1149,68 
  7 VAN STEELANDT WILLY   THUMAIDE  8  1  315932 903444511 154524.1 1147,17 
  8 DEGRANSART SERGE      PIPAIX    6  3  319260 903790211 154901.0 1144,22 
  9 ANTOIN GUY            RUSSEIGN 13 12  334335 905793911 160334.0 1138,86 
 10 DEGRANSART SERGE      PIPAIX    6  2       2 903790311 155038.0 1137,64 
 11 LETURCQ-DUPONCHELLE   WADELINC 13  6  316001 903508011 154825.7 1134,94 
 12 ANTOIN VICTOR         RUSSEIGN 10  9  333795 905634811 160426.8 1133,63 
 13 DEGRANSART SERGE      PIPAIX    6  5       3 907086311 155231.0 1130,06 
 14 POPULAIRE JEAN-MARIE  BERNISSA 24  2  309792 907455611 154417.7 1129,41 
 15 ANTOIN VICTOR         RUSSEIGN 10  3       2 905636911 160545.8 1128,58 
 16 TAILLIEU MICHEL       WIERS    12 10       2 907272511 154602.3 1124,23 
 17 LIETARD DAVID         HARCHIES  8  1  312176 906986411 154758.3 1123,05 
 18 MUREZ - MARICHAL      WADELINC  2  1       2 904730311 155141.3 1123,02 
 19 VERSPREET J-P ET TH   ROUCOURT 34  1  313378 906201111 154938.0 1120,67 
 20 DECOTTIGNIES EDDY     BLATON    6  1  313079 907445711 154943.0 1119,27 
 21 CASAERT SENECHAL      RUSSEIGN 54 23       2 906525211 160756.0 1118,96 
 22 OPSOMER ALAIN         LEUZE    27 10  321406 903897211 155714.0 1118,96 
 23 OPSOMER ALAIN         LEUZE    27  3       2 903891311 155721.0 1118,52 
 24 VERSPREET J-P ET TH   ROUCOURT 34  5       2 907458311 155013.0 1118,33 
 25 KAPITAN JAN           THUMAIDE  6  4  316121 903546111 155409.0 1112,51 
 26 GOEMAERE JOSE & GUSTA HAVINNES 16  1  318421 903740511 155651.0 1110,06 
 27 POPULAIRE JEAN-MARIE  BERNISSA 24 20       2 907452111 154944.7 1107,41 
 28 VAN RENTERGHEM-DEBLIQ PIPAIX   16 16  318448 903801311 155816.0 1104,69 
 29 LETURCQ-DUPONCHELLE   WADELINC 13  1       2 903505311 155640.7 1102,28 
 30 CASAERT SENECHAL      RUSSEIGN 54 10       3 906533011 161347.0 1097,42 
 31 POPULAIRE JEAN-MARIE  BERNISSA 24 21       3 907451011 155227.7 1096,76 
 32 CASAERT SENECHAL      RUSSEIGN 54 29       4 906521411 161406.0 1096,27 
 33 VAN RENTERGHEM-DEBLIQ PIPAIX   16  1       2 903800411 160107.0 1093,88 
 34 LETURCQ FABIEN        ROUCOURT  8  5       2 903477111 155712.7 1092,11 
 35 HOSTIEZ JOSEPH        LEUZE    30 21  320398 905724311 160340.6 1090,98 
 36 OPSOMER ALAIN         LEUZE    27  6       3 903890811 160510.0 1088,90 
 37 DEKETELAERE WILFRIED  WILLAUPU  6  4  318029 903697311 160332.0 1083,44 
 38 ANTOIN GUY            RUSSEIGN 13  1       2 905621111 161959.0 1078,56 
 39 CORNIL PAUL&ALAIN     BURY     11  3  315621 906110611 160259.2 1077,25 
 40 FONTAINE P& FILS      ROUCOURT  8  8  313251 905701111 160121.0 1075,17 
 41 FRANCOIS-DELPORTE     WADELINC  9  4  315909 903450511 160553.9 1067,63 
 42 VAN STEELANDT WILLY   THUMAIDE  8  8       2 903445211 160607.1 1066,91 
 43 VAN RENTERGHEM-DEBLIQ PIPAIX   16  4       3 903801511 160912.0 1064,32 
 44 OPSOMER ALAIN         LEUZE    27 24       4 903927411 161238.0 1062,03 
 45 LETURCQ-DUPONCHELLE   WADELINC 13 12       3 903501211 160743.7 1061,36 
 46 GOEMAERE JOSE & GUSTA HAVINNES 16  2       2 903740611 161046.0 1058,69 
 47 LETURCQ FABIEN        ROUCOURT  8  3       3 903477311 160721.7 1054,83 
 48 CASAERT SENECHAL      RUSSEIGN 54 14       5 906523711 162611.0 1054,38 
 49 TAILLIEU MICHEL       WIERS    12  9       3 907272911 160423.3 1054,16 
 50 DANGREAU JEAN-MARC    BLATON    6  3  313047 906945211 160707.7 1053,57 
 51 CLEMENT LUCIEN        MAULDE   12  6  322481 907120611 161613.9 1053,06 
 52 LEVEQUE LOUIS         MAINVAUL 18  4  329397 903626411 162340.0 1050,15 
 53 TAILLIEU MICHEL       WIERS    12  4       4 907271511 160533.3 1050,00 
 54 OPSOMER ALAIN         LEUZE    27  2       5 903888111 161827.0 1042,00 
 55 LETURCQ FABIEN        ROUCOURT  8  2       4 903476311 161212.7 1037,91 
 56 VERSPREET J-P ET TH   ROUCOURT 34 24       3 907043311 161335.0 1032,26 
 57 CLEMENT LUCIEN        MAULDE   12  5       2 907120311 162252.9 1030,68 
 58 ANTOIN GUY            RUSSEIGN 13  2       3 905621011 163426.0 1030,52 
 59 CASAERT SENECHAL      RUSSEIGN 54 13       6 906524411 163335.0 1030,27 
 60 CORNET PATRICK        HARCHIES  4  4       2 907916911 161323.7 1028,93 
 61 BOSSUT ALAIN          MAULDE    8  2  320946 902810211 162202.9 1028,51 
 62 GOSSELIN LUCIEN       BLATON    4  2  311940 906998911 161352.1 1026,56 
 63 CASAERT SENECHAL      RUSSEIGN 54  9       7 906531311 163712.0 1018,88 
 64 OPSOMER ALAIN         LEUZE    27 21       6 903891111 162544.0 1017,96 
 65 BOSSUT ALAIN          MAULDE    8  5       2 907693811 162531.9 1017,15 
 66 POPULAIRE JEAN-MARIE  BERNISSA 24 13       4 907452811 161505.7 1015,40 
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 67 VERSPREET J-P ET TH   ROUCOURT 34 13       4 907043411 161907.0 1013,78 
 68 HOSTIEZ JOSEPH        LEUZE    30 26       2 903695411 162603.7 1013,71 
 69 MARICHAL THIERRY&JEAN PIPAIX   19 16  316963 903857311 162257.9 1012,77 
 70 LIETARD DAVID         HARCHIES  8  7       2 906987611 161901.3 1010,21 
 71 GOEMAERE JOSE & GUSTA HAVINNES 16 16       3 903747011 162701.0 1004,42 
 72 MARICHAL THIERRY&JEAN PIPAIX   19  9       2 903693811 162537.9 1004,21 
 73 CASAERT SENECHAL      RUSSEIGN 54 50       8 906521611 164428.0  996,73 
 74 CUVELIER JEAN-PAUL    PERUWELZ 22  1  313038 906960411 162507.4  993,38 
 75 OPSOMER ALAIN         LEUZE    27 26       7 903890311 163346.0  992,71 
 76 CASAERT SENECHAL      RUSSEIGN 54 17       9 906528211 164558.0  992,28 
 77 ANTOIN VICTOR         RUSSEIGN 10  6       3 905639911 164749.8  988,05 
 78 DAUMERIE GREGORY      GRANDMET 11  1  324202 903650411 163816.0  987,61 
 79 MATTHYS PAUL   ANSERO ANSEROEU  5  5  332077 907243911 164625.0  987,09 
 80 KAPITAN JAN           THUMAIDE  6  5       2 903546011 163017.0  987,00 
 81 GOEMAERE JOSE & GUSTA HAVINNES 16 12       4 903745911 163542.0  977,65 
 82 BOURLARD DOMINIQUE    ANSEROEU  7  1  331616 907260111 165109.9  972,01 
 83 LETURCQ-DUPONCHELLE   WADELINC 13  8       4 903500611 163601.7  969,23 
 84 VERSPREET J-P ET TH   ROUCOURT 34 30       5 906200911 163333.0  968,55 
 85 HOSTIEZ JOSEPH        LEUZE    30 25       3 905748511 164110.7  967,45 
 86 HOSTIEZ JOSEPH        LEUZE    30 23       4 903695711 164112.7  967,34 
 87 SPAERKEER CLAUDE      WIERS     6  6  310114 907283211 163138.6  964,15 
 88 VAN STEELANDT WILLY   THUMAIDE  8  3       3 903443611 163954.1  957,65 
 89 KAPITAN JAN           THUMAIDE  6  3       3 903547911 164024.0  956,78 
 90 LEVEQUE LOUIS         MAINVAUL 18  5       2 903626511 165440.0  955,70 
 91 BOURLARD DOMINIQUE    ANSEROEU  7  7       2 905632611 165901.9  950,09 
 92 POPULAIRE JEAN-MARIE  BERNISSA 24 16       5 907451511 163658.7  947,44 
 93 TAILLIEU MICHEL       WIERS    12  7       5 907270311 163831.2  944,64 
 94 OPSOMER ALAIN         LEUZE    27 25       8 903889211 165155.0  940,01 
 95 DEKETELAERE WILFRIED  WILLAUPU  6  1       2 903695211 165211.0  929,40 
 96 LIETARD DAVID         HARCHIES  8  3       3 906986911 164640.3  927,23 
 97 ANTOIN GUY            RUSSEIGN 13  4       4 905620311 171057.0  926,26 
 98 OLIVIER P ET F        ANVAING   2  1  327937 902861411 170526.0  922,64 
 99 TAILLIEU MICHEL       WIERS    12 12       6 907272611 164756.2  918,32 
100 DAUMERIE GREGORY      GRANDMET 11  9       2 903649911 170329.0  917,15 
101 CUVELIER JEAN-PAUL    PERUWELZ 22 10       2 907453411 165307.3  912,32 
102 LEVEQUE LOUIS         MAINVAUL 18 13       3 904614511 171125.0  911,40 
103 ANTOIN GUY            RUSSEIGN 13  5       5 905622911 171832.0  907,20 
104 MARICHAL THIERRY&JEAN PIPAIX   19  7       3 903859311 170053.9  903,28 
105 OPSOMER ALAIN         LEUZE    27  7       9 903887811 170621.0  901,94 
106 LETURCQ-DUPONCHELLE   WADELINC 13 13       5 903507111 170120.7  899,40 
107 DECOTTIGNIES EDDY     BLATON    6  2       2 907446311 165851.0  897,46 
108 MARICHAL THIERRY&JEAN PIPAIX   19 14       4 902821811 170345.9  895,96 
109 CASAERT SENECHAL      RUSSEIGN 54 22      10 906521111 172315.0  893,16 
110 DERNICOURT H ET S     ELLEZELL  4  2  337400 904656911 172857.0  890,34 
111 DEGRANSART SERGE      PIPAIX    6  1       4 903790811 170954.0  887,08 
112 POPULAIRE JEAN-MARIE  BERNISSA 24 19       6 907452211 165937.7  886,05 
113 BERIOT ANDRE          BASECLES  5  3  315225 903447411 170644.3  883,63 
114 DAUMERIE CEDRIC       FRASNES  14  7  331199 903616011 172536.9  881,75 
115 CLEMENT LUCIEN        MAULDE   12  2       3 907122311 171713.8  878,14 
116 PICRON DUFRASNES      WADELINC  3  2  316134 903573611 171002.6  878,03 
117 HOSTIEZ JOSEPH        LEUZE    30  7       5 905722311 171559.8  875,40 
118 LEVEQUE LOUIS         MAINVAUL 18 15       4 903626811 172731.0  872,53 
119 BOURLARD DOMINIQUE    ANSEROEU  7  2       3 905633511 173048.9  870,80 
120 HOSTIEZ JOSEPH        LEUZE    30  4       6 905724711 171811.8  870,17 
121 CUVELIER JEAN-PAUL    PERUWELZ 22 18       3 906961911 171004.3  869,38 
122 CUVELIER JEAN-PAUL    PERUWELZ 22 22       4 905718211 171038.3  868,01 
123 CORNIL PAUL&ALAIN     BURY     11 10       2 906111211 171358.0  867,16 
124 CLEMENT LUCIEN        MAULDE   12  1       4 907121611 172209.8  866,50 
125 VERSPREET J-P ET TH   ROUCOURT 34 29       6 906200711 171226.0  864,65 
126 HOSTIEZ JOSEPH        LEUZE    30 11       7 905723811 172059.8  863,60 
127 DAUMERIE CEDRIC       FRASNES  14  5       2 903614311 173433.9  861,22 
128 CASAERT SENECHAL      RUSSEIGN 54 20      11 906525311 173744.0  859,80 
129 KERTEUX HENRI         THIEULAI  4  3  322721 903871611 172719.9  855,27 
130 ANTOIN VICTOR         RUSSEIGN 10 10       4 905640011 174042.9  854,32 
131 ANTOIN GUY            RUSSEIGN 13  3       6 905621311 174137.0  853,72 
132 DAUMERIE CEDRIC       FRASNES  14  6       3 902816711 173959.9  849,22 
133 DAUMERIE GREGORY      GRANDMET 11 10       3 903650611 173224.0  847,80 
134 MATTHYS PAUL   ANSERO ANSEROEU  5  4       2 907243811 174150.0  847,50 
135 CUVELIER JEAN-PAUL    PERUWELZ 22  6       5 907453511 171937.3  846,90 
136 VERSPREET J-P ET TH   ROUCOURT 34  3       7 906201511 172154.0  842,64 
137 VAN QUAILLE FRERES    VILLERS  10  5  329025 903050711 174043.4  842,09 
138 LETURCQ-DUPONCHELLE   WADELINC 13  7       6 903506211 172613.6  839,91 
139 VAN STEELANDT WILLY   THUMAIDE  8  4       4 903440111 172643.0  838,65 
140 MARICHAL THIERRY&JEAN PIPAIX   19 10       5 903858511 172801.8  838,46 
141 ANTOIN GUY            RUSSEIGN 13  8       7 905622311 174927.0  836,98 
142 CASAERT SENECHAL      RUSSEIGN 54  8      12 906525411 174945.0  833,96 
143 LEVEQUE LOUIS         MAINVAUL 18 12       5 903628811 174605.0  831,64 
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144 FRANCOIS-DELPORTE     WADELINC  9  8       2 903453211 173014.9  830,79 
145 CORNET PATRICK        HARCHIES  4  2       3 906915211 172652.6  828,32 
146 CUVELIER JEAN-PAUL    PERUWELZ 22  4       6 906963111 172806.2  827,91 
147 CASAERT SENECHAL      RUSSEIGN 54  3      13 906520311 175250.0  827,58 
148 HOSTIEZ JOSEPH        LEUZE    30  5       8 905722511 173831.8  824,64 
149 OPSOMER ALAIN         LEUZE    27  8      10 903888011 174006.0  823,90 
150 FONTAINE P& FILS      ROUCOURT  8  3       2 905701711 173306.0  817,66 
151 DAUMERIE CEDRIC       FRASNES  14  4       4 903609811 175506.9  817,53 
152 CASAERT SENECHAL      RUSSEIGN 54 37      14 906533511 175901.0  815,07 
153 LEVEQUE LOUIS         MAINVAUL 18 14       6 903627911 175408.0  815,07 
154 ANTOIN GUY            RUSSEIGN 13 13       8 905623111 180041.0  814,09 
155 POPULAIRE JEAN-MARIE  BERNISSA 24 12       7 907454111 173301.6  808,79 
156 VAN QUAILLE FRERES    VILLERS  10  8       2 903052011 180057.8  800,61 
157 VERSPREET J-P ET TH   ROUCOURT 34 28       8 906202711 174355.0 17.5604 
158 CORNIL PAUL&ALAIN     BURY     11  7       3 906111811 174704.9 17.5625 
159 LETURCQ-DUPONCHELLE   WADELINC 13 11       7 903507611 174921.6 17.5814 
160 VERSPREET J-P ET TH   ROUCOURT 34 31       9 906202211 174748.0 17.5957 
161 HOSTIEZ JOSEPH        LEUZE    30 16       9 905724611 180131.9 18.0454 
162 POPULAIRE JEAN-MARIE  BERNISSA 24 10       8 907455111 174820.6 18.0458 
163 CUVELIER JEAN-PAUL    PERUWELZ 22 12       7 906961811 175324.2 18.0558 
164 CASAERT SENECHAL      RUSSEIGN 54 19      15 906520511 181211.0 18.0757 
165 HOSTIEZ JOSEPH        LEUZE    30 10      10 903694511 180445.9 18.0808 
166 CASAERT SENECHAL      RUSSEIGN 54 52      16 906531011 181240.0 18.0826 
167 CASAERT SENECHAL      RUSSEIGN 54 11      17 906531411 181652.0 18.1238 
168 CASAERT SENECHAL      RUSSEIGN 54 40      18 906522511 181720.0 18.1306 
169 ANTOIN VICTOR         RUSSEIGN 10  1       5 905635911 181831.9 18.1347 
170 TAILLIEU SERGE        HARCHIES  2  2       2 907501511 180001.0 18.1501 
171 FRANCOIS-DELPORTE     WADELINC  9  3       3 903450911 180701.0 18.1600 
172 CASAERT SENECHAL      RUSSEIGN 54 35      19 906531211 182128.0 18.1714 
173 CASAERT SENECHAL      RUSSEIGN 54 47      20 906527611 182149.0 18.1735 
174 GOEMAERE JOSE & GUSTA HAVINNES 16 15       5 903746311 180326.0 18.1754 
175 CASAERT SENECHAL      RUSSEIGN 54  5      21 906523511 182215.0 18.1801 
176 VERSPREET J-P ET TH   ROUCOURT 34  4      10 906200311 180646.0 18.1855 
177 CASAERT SENECHAL      RUSSEIGN 54  6      22 906531711 182526.0 18.2112 
178 POPULAIRE JEAN-MARIE  BERNISSA 24 24       9 907456211 180932.6 18.2610 
179 CASAERT SENECHAL      RUSSEIGN 54 30      23 906521011 183040.0 18.2626 
180 DAUMERIE GREGORY      GRANDMET 11 11       4 903650911 181937.0 18.2651 
181 CUVELIER JEAN-PAUL    PERUWELZ 22 16       8 906960811 181447.2 18.2721 
182 HOSTIEZ JOSEPH        LEUZE    30  2      11 905724211 182839.9 18.3202 
183 FRANCOIS-DELPORTE     WADELINC  9  1       4 903451811 182304.0 18.3203 
----------------------------------------------------------------------------
ENTENTE DE L OUEST        DOUBLAGE A2C2 HOUTAING    DATA TECHNOLOGY-DEERLIJK
----------------------------------------------------------------------------
ORLEANS (Saran)      23-07-11 59 VIEUX         LOS TE-LACHES A : 11.10      
----------------------------------------------------------------------------
 NR NAAM                  GEMEENTE AD IG AFSTAND RING   JR BESTAT   SNELH.  
 NO NOM                   LOCALITE EN MQ DISTANC BAGUE  AN CONSTAT  VITESSE 
----------------------------------------------------------------------------
  1 DESTRAIN FREDDY       QUEVAUCA  5  2  315722 9048584 7 153710.0 1181,73 
  2 CASAERT SENECHAL      RUSSEIGN  6  2  333377 9044331 8 155455.0 1170,08 
  3 CARREZ GERVAIS        ELLEZELL 10  3  337154 9013440 8 155932.0 1164,46 
  4 KERTEUX HENRI         THIEULAI  2  2  322721 9030341 8 155306.9 1139,89 
  5 VAN RENTERGHEM-DEBLIQ PIPAIX   17 13  318448 9000872 7 155246.0 1126,18 
  6 VAN RENTERGHEM-DEBLIQ PIPAIX   17  4       2 9000843 7 155545.0 1114,43 
  7 CARREZ GERVAIS        ELLEZELL 10  6       2 9011005 9 161630.0 1100,01 
  8 VAN RENTERGHEM-DEBLIQ PIPAIX   17 17       3 9000842 7 160056.0 1094,56 
  9 CASAERT SENECHAL      RUSSEIGN  6  5       2 9079311 9 162045.0 1072,81 
 10 VAN RENTERGHEM-DEBLIQ PIPAIX   17 14       4 9029502 8 160739.0 1069,86 
 11 GOEMAERE JOSE & GUSTA HAVINNES  4  1  318421 9034430 8 161309.0 1050,36 
 12 CARREZ GERVAIS        ELLEZELL 10  5       3 9011010 9 163417.0 1039,68 
 13 OLIVIER P ET F        ANVAING   2  1  327937 9049271 8 162812.0 1030,59 
 14 OLIVIER P ET F        ANVAING   2  2       2 9049157 8 163330.0 1013,71 
 15 VAN RENTERGHEM-DEBLIQ PIPAIX   17  2       5 9113692 8 162836.0  999,52 
 16 VAN RENTERGHEM-DEBLIQ PIPAIX   17 12       6 9084336 9 163236.0  987,13 
 17 VAN RENTERGHEM-DEBLIQ PIPAIX   17  8       7 9130267 6 163341.0  983,83 
 18 CASAERT SENECHAL      RUSSEIGN  6  6       3 9044305 8 165135.0  975,97 
 19 CARREZ GERVAIS        ELLEZELL 10  7       4 9011035 9 165529.0  975,89 
 20 GOEMAERE JOSE & GUSTA HAVINNES  4  3       2 9034435 8 163659.0  973,80 
----------------------------------------------------------------------------
ENTENTE DE L OUEST        DOUBLAGE A2C2 HOUTAING    DATA TECHNOLOGY-DEERLIJK
----------------------------------------------------------------------------
ORLEANS (Saran)      23-07-11 54 YEARLING      LOS TE-LACHES A : 11.10      
----------------------------------------------------------------------------
 NR NAAM                  GEMEENTE AD IG AFSTAND RING   JR BESTAT   SNELH.  
 NO NOM                   LOCALITE EN MQ DISTANC BAGUE  AN CONSTAT  VITESSE 
----------------------------------------------------------------------------
  1 KERTEUX HENRI         THIEULAI  2  1  322721 905822810 154749.9 1161,56 
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  2 CARREZ GERVAIS        ELLEZELL  4  4  337154 905553710 160155.0 1154,96 
  3 DESTRAIN FREDDY       QUEVAUCA  9  5  315722 906640910 154447.0 1148,98 
  4 DESTRAIN FREDDY       QUEVAUCA  9  7       2 905051010 154729.0 1137,81 
  5 KERTEUX HENRI         THIEULAI  2  2       2 905820410 160307.9 1100,93 
  6 BOTQUIN YVON          LEUZE     2  1  321402 905784010 160303.0 1096,75 
  7 DESTRAIN FREDDY       QUEVAUCA  9  1       3 906644610 160303.0 1077,36 
  8 HAYEZ DANIEL          ELLIGNIE  4  2  319539 900596610 161023.1 1063,76 
  9 DESTRAIN FREDDY       QUEVAUCA  9  2       4 906642210 161046.0 1049,71 
 10 CASAERT SENECHAL      RUSSEIGN  9  1  333377 903935310 164113.0 1006,52 
 11 CASAERT SENECHAL      RUSSEIGN  9  2       2 903936410 164246.0 1001,83 
 12 CARREZ GERVAIS        ELLEZELL  4  1       2 905551610 164837.0  995,67 
 13 DEVLESCHAUWER-LEFEVRE LEUZE     2  1  321402 905685810 163504.0  988,72 
 14 LERMUSIAUX DANIEL     FRASNES   4  2  328291 903689510 164348.0  983,50 
 15 CASAERT SENECHAL      RUSSEIGN  9  3       3 903939410 165138.0  975,83 
 16 VAN RENTERGHEM-DEBLIQ PIPAIX    5  1  318448 905801710 164235.0  957,50 
 17 MATTHYS PAUL   ANSERO ANSEROEU  4  2  332077 903733810 165850.0  951,96 
 18 VAN RENTERGHEM-DEBLIQ PIPAIX    5  3       2 905894310 164536.0  948,89 
----------------------------------------------------------------------------
ENTENTE DE L OUEST        DOUBLAGE A2C2 HOUTAING    DATA TECHNOLOGY-DEERLIJK
----------------------------------------------------------------------------
ORLEANS (Saran)      23-07-11 284 JEUNES        LOS TE-LACHES A : 11.10     
----------------------------------------------------------------------------
 NR NAAM                  GEMEENTE AD IG AFSTAND RING   JR BESTAT   SNELH.  
 NO NOM                   LOCALITE EN MQ DISTANC BAGUE  AN CONSTAT  VITESSE 
----------------------------------------------------------------------------
  1 CASAERT SENECHAL      RUSSEIGN 54 54  333377 906532411 155719.0 1160,31 
  2 ANTOIN GUY            RUSSEIGN 13 12  334335 905793911 160334.0 1138,86 
  3 ANTOIN VICTOR         RUSSEIGN 10  9  333795 905634811 160426.8 1133,63 
  4 ANTOIN VICTOR         RUSSEIGN 10  3       2 905636911 160545.8 1128,58 
  5 CASAERT SENECHAL      RUSSEIGN 54 23       2 906525211 160756.0 1118,96 
  6 OPSOMER ALAIN         LEUZE    27 10  321406 903897211 155714.0 1118,96 
  7 OPSOMER ALAIN         LEUZE    27  3       2 903891311 155721.0 1118,52 
  8 GOEMAERE JOSE & GUSTA HAVINNES 16  1  318421 903740511 155651.0 1110,06 
  9 VAN RENTERGHEM-DEBLIQ PIPAIX   16 16  318448 903801311 155816.0 1104,69 
 10 CASAERT SENECHAL      RUSSEIGN 54 10       3 906533011 161347.0 1097,42 
 11 CASAERT SENECHAL      RUSSEIGN 54 29       4 906521411 161406.0 1096,27 
 12 VAN RENTERGHEM-DEBLIQ PIPAIX   16  1       2 903800411 160107.0 1093,88 
 13 OPSOMER ALAIN         LEUZE    27  6       3 903890811 160510.0 1088,90 
 14 ANTOIN GUY            RUSSEIGN 13  1       2 905621111 161959.0 1078,56 
 15 VAN RENTERGHEM-DEBLIQ PIPAIX   16  4       3 903801511 160912.0 1064,32 
 16 OPSOMER ALAIN         LEUZE    27 24       4 903927411 161238.0 1062,03 
 17 GOEMAERE JOSE & GUSTA HAVINNES 16  2       2 903740611 161046.0 1058,69 
 18 CASAERT SENECHAL      RUSSEIGN 54 14       5 906523711 162611.0 1054,38 
 19 CLEMENT LUCIEN        MAULDE   12  6  322481 907120611 161613.9 1053,06 
 20 LEVEQUE LOUIS         MAINVAUL 18  4  329397 903626411 162340.0 1050,15 
 21 OPSOMER ALAIN         LEUZE    27  2       5 903888111 161827.0 1042,00 
 22 CLEMENT LUCIEN        MAULDE   12  5       2 907120311 162252.9 1030,68 
 23 ANTOIN GUY            RUSSEIGN 13  2       3 905621011 163426.0 1030,52 
 24 CASAERT SENECHAL      RUSSEIGN 54 13       6 906524411 163335.0 1030,27 
 25 BOSSUT ALAIN          MAULDE    8  2  320946 902810211 162202.9 1028,51 
 26 CASAERT SENECHAL      RUSSEIGN 54  9       7 906531311 163712.0 1018,88 
 27 OPSOMER ALAIN         LEUZE    27 21       6 903891111 162544.0 1017,96 
 28 BOSSUT ALAIN          MAULDE    8  5       2 907693811 162531.9 1017,15 
 29 MARICHAL THIERRY&JEAN PIPAIX   19 16  316963 903857311 162257.9 1012,77 
 30 GOEMAERE JOSE & GUSTA HAVINNES 16 16       3 903747011 162701.0 1004,42 
 31 MARICHAL THIERRY&JEAN PIPAIX   19  9       2 903693811 162537.9 1004,21 
 32 CASAERT SENECHAL      RUSSEIGN 54 50       8 906521611 164428.0  996,73 
 33 OPSOMER ALAIN         LEUZE    27 26       7 903890311 163346.0  992,71 
 34 CASAERT SENECHAL      RUSSEIGN 54 17       9 906528211 164558.0  992,28 
 35 ANTOIN VICTOR         RUSSEIGN 10  6       3 905639911 164749.8  988,05 
 36 DAUMERIE GREGORY      GRANDMET 11  1  324202 903650411 163816.0  987,61 
 37 MATTHYS PAUL   ANSERO ANSEROEU  5  5  332077 907243911 164625.0  987,09 
 38 GOEMAERE JOSE & GUSTA HAVINNES 16 12       4 903745911 163542.0  977,65 
 39 BOURLARD DOMINIQUE    ANSEROEU  7  1  331616 907260111 165109.9  972,01 
 40 LEVEQUE LOUIS         MAINVAUL 18  5       2 903626511 165440.0  955,70 
 41 BOURLARD DOMINIQUE    ANSEROEU  7  7       2 905632611 165901.9  950,09 
 42 OPSOMER ALAIN         LEUZE    27 25       8 903889211 165155.0  940,01 
 43 ANTOIN GUY            RUSSEIGN 13  4       4 905620311 171057.0  926,26 
 44 OLIVIER P ET F        ANVAING   2  1  327937 902861411 170526.0  922,64 
 45 DAUMERIE GREGORY      GRANDMET 11  9       2 903649911 170329.0  917,15 
 46 LEVEQUE LOUIS         MAINVAUL 18 13       3 904614511 171125.0  911,40 
 47 ANTOIN GUY            RUSSEIGN 13  5       5 905622911 171832.0  907,20 
 48 MARICHAL THIERRY&JEAN PIPAIX   19  7       3 903859311 170053.9  903,28 
 49 OPSOMER ALAIN         LEUZE    27  7       9 903887811 170621.0  901,94 
 50 MARICHAL THIERRY&JEAN PIPAIX   19 14       4 902821811 170345.9  895,96 
 51 CASAERT SENECHAL      RUSSEIGN 54 22      10 906521111 172315.0  893,16 
 52 DERNICOURT H ET S     ELLEZELL  4  2  337400 904656911 172857.0  890,34 
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 53 DAUMERIE CEDRIC       FRASNES  14  7  331199 903616011 172536.9  881,75 
 54 CLEMENT LUCIEN        MAULDE   12  2       3 907122311 171713.8  878,14 
 55 LEVEQUE LOUIS         MAINVAUL 18 15       4 903626811 172731.0  872,53 
 56 BOURLARD DOMINIQUE    ANSEROEU  7  2       3 905633511 173048.9  870,80 
 57 CLEMENT LUCIEN        MAULDE   12  1       4 907121611 172209.8  866,50 
 58 DAUMERIE CEDRIC       FRASNES  14  5       2 903614311 173433.9  861,22 
 59 CASAERT SENECHAL      RUSSEIGN 54 20      11 906525311 173744.0  859,80 
 60 KERTEUX HENRI         THIEULAI  4  3  322721 903871611 172719.9  855,27 
 61 ANTOIN VICTOR         RUSSEIGN 10 10       4 905640011 174042.9  854,32 
 62 ANTOIN GUY            RUSSEIGN 13  3       6 905621311 174137.0  853,72 
 63 DAUMERIE CEDRIC       FRASNES  14  6       3 902816711 173959.9  849,22 
 64 DAUMERIE GREGORY      GRANDMET 11 10       3 903650611 173224.0  847,80 
 65 MATTHYS PAUL   ANSERO ANSEROEU  5  4       2 907243811 174150.0  847,50 
 66 VAN QUAILLE FRERES    VILLERS  10  5  329025 903050711 174043.4  842,09 
 67 MARICHAL THIERRY&JEAN PIPAIX   19 10       5 903858511 172801.8  838,46 
 68 ANTOIN GUY            RUSSEIGN 13  8       7 905622311 174927.0  836,98 
 69 CASAERT SENECHAL      RUSSEIGN 54  8      12 906525411 174945.0  833,96 
 70 LEVEQUE LOUIS         MAINVAUL 18 12       5 903628811 174605.0  831,64 
 71 CASAERT SENECHAL      RUSSEIGN 54  3      13 906520311 175250.0  827,58 
 72 OPSOMER ALAIN         LEUZE    27  8      10 903888011 174006.0  823,90 
 73 DAUMERIE CEDRIC       FRASNES  14  4       4 903609811 175506.9  817,53 
 74 CASAERT SENECHAL      RUSSEIGN 54 37      14 906533511 175901.0  815,07 
 75 LEVEQUE LOUIS         MAINVAUL 18 14       6 903627911 175408.0  815,07 
 76 ANTOIN GUY            RUSSEIGN 13 13       8 905623111 180041.0  814,09 
 77 VAN QUAILLE FRERES    VILLERS  10  8       2 903052011 180057.8  800,61 
 78 CASAERT SENECHAL      RUSSEIGN 54 19      15 906520511 181211.0 18.0757 
 79 CASAERT SENECHAL      RUSSEIGN 54 52      16 906531011 181240.0 18.0826 
 80 CASAERT SENECHAL      RUSSEIGN 54 11      17 906531411 181652.0 18.1238 
 81 CASAERT SENECHAL      RUSSEIGN 54 40      18 906522511 181720.0 18.1306 
 82 ANTOIN VICTOR         RUSSEIGN 10  1       5 905635911 181831.9 18.1347 
 83 CASAERT SENECHAL      RUSSEIGN 54 35      19 906531211 182128.0 18.1714 
 84 CASAERT SENECHAL      RUSSEIGN 54 47      20 906527611 182149.0 18.1735 
 85 GOEMAERE JOSE & GUSTA HAVINNES 16 15       5 903746311 180326.0 18.1754 
 86 CASAERT SENECHAL      RUSSEIGN 54  5      21 906523511 182215.0 18.1801 
 87 CASAERT SENECHAL      RUSSEIGN 54  6      22 906531711 182526.0 18.2112 
 88 CASAERT SENECHAL      RUSSEIGN 54 30      23 906521011 183040.0 18.2626 
 89 DAUMERIE GREGORY      GRANDMET 11 11       4 903650911 181937.0 18.2651 
 90 MATTHYS PAUL   ANSERO ANSEROEU  5  1       3 907244211 183448.0 18.3212 
 91 CASAERT SENECHAL      RUSSEIGN 54 48      24 906527811 183728.0 18.3314 
 92 CASAERT SENECHAL      RUSSEIGN 54 49      25 906531911 183817.0 18.3403 
 93 CASAERT SENECHAL      RUSSEIGN 54  2      26 906522311 183954.0 18.3540 
 94 CASAERT SENECHAL      RUSSEIGN 54 46      27 906527311 183955.0 18.3541 
 95 DAUMERIE CEDRIC       FRASNES  14  9       5 903616111 184622.9 18.4453 
----------------------------------------------------------------------------
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